1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/
MOOSE/CARMATE/MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS

125/200 C
1 5 KAW
2 5 KAW
3 5 YAM
4 5 YAM
5 5 KTM
6 5 KAW
7 5 KTM
8 5 YAM
9 5 KTM
10 4 YAM
11 4 Kaw
12 4 HON
13 4 KTM
14 4 KTM
15 4 YAM
16 4 KAW
17 4 YAM
18 4 HON
19 4 HON
20 3 sUzZ
21 2 SUZ
250/Open C
1 5 KTM
2 5 YAM
3 5 'SUZ
4 5 KAW
5 5 SUZ
6 5 KAW
7 5 HON
8 5 HON
9 5 KAW
10 5 KTM
11 5 HON
12 5 SUz
13 5 YAM
14 5 KTM
15 5 HON
16 5 SUZ
17 4 suz
18 4 KTM
19 4 suz
20 4 KTM
21 4 HON
22 4 YAM
23 4 KTM
24 4 HON
25 3 KTM
26 1 YAM
4-Stroke C
1 5 HON
2 5 HON
3 5 YAM
4 4 YAM
5 4 HON
6 4 KAW
7 4 YAM
8 4 HON
9 4 HON
10 4 HON
11 4 KIM
12 4 YAM
13 4 HON
14 4 HON

GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY

Round 12 - Spring Valley

LISBON, OH

October 10 & 11, 1998
Morning Bike Race Results

Joshua Knapp
Justin Maxwell
Jerod Deahl

T Reese Jones
Eric Spencer
Brett Zofchak
David Keith
Mike Mihalik
Justin Fluharty
Thomas Grogg
Steven Wilcox
Jesse Black
Ronald Nicholl
Ed Vystreil
Robert Trader
Lloyd Shaffer
Brandon Clayton
Shawn Cotter
Steven Couch
Peter Stadtmueller
Thomas Mooney

Terry Hartman
Sean Clayton
Steven Bower
Ryan Mayle

Shawn Barnes
Samuel Allen
Derek Mieze
Charles Cress
Willard Root
Robert Bulach
Donald Schroeder
Michael Dressler
Chad Haywood
Karl Dodson
Clay Coorson
Paul Ziegler
Johnie Hall
John Bald

Mike Myers
Dpoug Bryan
Brad Steimel
Daniel Gardner
Craig Gomulke
Russell Tuttle
Richard Miller
Timothy Porter

Jr

David Mihalko
Aaron Snyder
Roger Davis

Robert Bates

Mark Anderson
Stewart Redden
Michael Read
Charles Litzel
Michael Blackhurst
David Riel

Robert Laverick
Steve Boles

Wesley Knippenberg
Brian Godman

454 OH
912PA
444 0H
381PA
932PA
295PA
391GA
593PA
588 WV
158wv
531 OH
666 MD
342 0H
633 0H
888 OH
584 OH
525PA
574 PA
491 IN
339pPA
578 OH

951 PA
335PA
227PA
2380H
968 PA
476 IN
597PA
557PA
877PA
9160H
537PA
936PA
637 NY
167PA
403 Pa
464 NV
5201IN
486 PA
804 PA
950 0H
492 1IN
973 NY
875PA
549 0H
955PA
952 PA

706 PA
507PA
521 0H
757 OH
493 KY
483 KY
406PA
908 PA
841 PA
147pA
832 pa
471 OH
455MD
499PA
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HON
SUzZ
HON

HON

HON
YAM
KTM
HON
KTM
HON
SUZ

YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
S1e4
SUZ

YAM
KTM
HON
SUZ
KTM
KTM
SUZ

KTM
YAM

Daniel Allen
Brad Depenbrock
Timothy Hoskins
Gene Swidwa
Louis Geller

Mark Hyde

Alan Randt
Joshua Knapp
Justin Maxwell
Jerod Deahl
Terry Hartman
Sean Clayton
Steven Bower
Wayne Beatty
Doug Whitmer
Ryan Mayle
Randy Hale
David Powell
John Gallagher
T Reese Jones
Elmar Kruza
Eric Spencer
Frank Erbe
Jeffrey Moore
Dale Stegall
Charles Schmitt
Lawrence Black
Shawn Barnes
Samuel Allen
Brett Zofchak
Terry Flynn
David Keith
Derek Mieze
Daniel Frkuska
Albert Chuppa
Charles Cress
Mark Willman
David Mihalko
Richard White
Mike Mihalik
Ron Spiegel
Willard Root
Robert Bulach
Donald Schroeder
Michael Dressler
Frederick Schmidt
Chad Haywood
Aaron Snyder
Roger Davis
Justin Fluharty
Jeff Proffitt
Karl Dodson
Clay Coorson
Paul Ziegler
Jack Falbo
Thomas Grogg
Lawrence Hopper
Eric Simpson
Don Harry

James Fleischman
Johnie Hall
David Datri
Steven Wilcox
Robert Bates
John Bald

Mark Anderson
Mike Myers
Douglas McQuillan
Rick Harder
Mike Livada
Stewart Redden
Dpoug Bryan
Michael Read

478 IN
494 KY
485KY
375PA
273PA

3270H
270MI
454 OH
912PA
444 OH
951 PA
335PA
227PA
362 NC
55 PA
2380H
683 PA
922 0CH
66 OH
381PA
626 0H
932 PA
68 OH
570WV
262GA
413PA
126MD
968 PA
476 1IN
295PA
866 IN
391GA
597PA
610PA
64 OH
557PA
559PA
706 PA
261 PA
593PA
928 PA
877PA
916 CH
537PA
936 PA
337PA
637 NY
507PA
521 0H
588WV
451 NC
167PA
403Pa
464NV
156WV
158wV
222PA
938PA
723PA
192 NY
520 1IN
418PA
531 0H
7570H
486 PA
493KY
804 PA
185PA
1310H
909PA
483 KY
950 CH
406PA



69 4 HON Brad Steimel 492 IN
70 4 YAM Neal Seelinger 791 PA
71 4 KAW Mike Rowell 5290H
72 4 HON Jesse Black 666 MD
73 4 HON Charles Litzel 908 PA
74 4 HON Dorian Mieze 566 PA
75 4 YAM Daniel Gardner 973 NY
76 4 KTM Ronald Nicholl 342 0OH
77 4 HON Michael Blackhurst 841PA
78 4 KAW Joseph Misinay 308PA
79 4 KTM Ed Vystreil 633 0H
80 4 KTM Craig Gomulke 875PA
81 4 KTM Jason Sole 815NY
82 4 HON David Riel 147PA
83 4 YAM Robert Trader 888 OH
84 4 YAM Paul Latshaw 713 NC
85 4 HON John Curea 614 PA
86 4 YAM Jay Manno 935PA
87 4 KTM Robert Laverick 832pa
88 4 HON Russell Tuttle Jr 5490H
89 4 HON James Dice 377PA
90 4 YAM Joe Klinsensmith 996 PA
91 4 KAW John Berger 632 OH
92 4 YAM Richard Scott 718WV
93 4 HON Wesley Knippenberg 455MD
94 4 KAW Lloyd Shaffer 584 OH
95 4 YAM Boyd Warner 135wV
96 4 HON Brian Godman 499PA
97 4 YAM Brandon Clayton 525PA
98 4 YAM Mark Feth 904 PA
99 4 YAM James Dupratt 630 OH
100 4 HON Shawn Cotter 574 PA
101 4 HON John Romano 777PA
102 4 YAM William Miller 635PA
103 4 KAW AJ Redinger 74 PA
104 4 HON Steven Couch 491 IN
105 4 SUZ John Gaspich 622PA
106 4 SUZ Brad Depenbrock 494 KY
107 3 YAM Greg Nehr 988 PA
108 3 HON Daniel Allen 478 IN
109 3 KTM Mike Hufnagel 857 OH
110 3 KTM Richard Miller 955PA
111 3 HON Thomas Stergerwald 4020H
112 3 SUZ Peter Stadtmueller 339 PA
113 3 YAM Steve Boles 471 0H
114 2 KAW Gene Swidwa 375PA
115 2 SUZ Neil Lewis 383PA
116 2 SUZ Thomas Mooney 578 OH
117 2 YAM Thomas Frame 408 WV
118 2 HSB James Stillwagon 307 OH
119 2 HON Timothy Hoskins 485KY
120 1 KTM Chuck Greenlee 297PA
121 1 YAM Timothy Porter 952 PA
122 1 HON Louis Geller 273 PA
Senior (+40) C

1 5 KTM Elmar Kruza 626 OH
2 5 HON Lawrence Black 126MD
3 4 SUZ David Datri 418PA
4 4 KTM Rick Harder 131 0H
5 4 KAW Joseph Misinay 308PA
6 4 KTM Mike Hufnagel 857 OH
7/ 2 HSB James Stillwagon 307 0H
8 1 KTM Chuck Greenlee 297 PA
Sportsman

1 5 SUZ Mark Hyde 327 OH
2 5 KTM Alan Randt 270MI
3 5 YAM Doug Whitmer 55 PA
4 5 YAM Dale Stegall 262GA
Super Senior

1 5 YAM Wayne Beatty 362NC
2 5 KTM John Gallagher 66 OH
3 5 YAM Frank Erbe 68 OH
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HON
YAM

YAM
YAM
KAW

SUz
HON
YAM
KTM
SUZ
suz
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
SUzZ
YAM

HON
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON

YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
SUZ
YAM
HON
SUZ
YAM

Terry Flynn
Albert Chuppa
Jack Falbo

Joe Klinsensmith
Richard Scott
AJ Redinger

Randy Hale

David Powell
Jeffrey Moore
Charles Schmitt
Daniel Frkuska
Mark Willman
Richard White
Ron Spiegel
Frederick Schmidt
Jeff Proffitt
Lawrence Hopper
Eric Simpson

Don Harry

James Fleischman
Douglas McQuillan
Mike Livada

Neal Seelinger
Mike Rowell
Dorian Mieze
Jason Sole

Paul Latshaw
John Curea

Jay Manno

James Dice

John Berger

Boyd Warner

Mark Feth

James Dupratt
John Romano
William Miller
John Gaspich
Greg Nehr

Thomas Stergerwald
Neil Lewis
Thomas Frame

866 IN
64 OH
156wWv
996 PA
718WV
74 PA

683 PA
922 0H
570wV
413PA
610PA
559PA
261PA
928 PA
337PA
451 NC
222PA
938 PA
723PA
192 NY
185PA
909PA
791 PA
5290H
566PA
815NY
713NC
614 PA
935PA
377PA
632 OH
135wV
904 PA
630 OH
777PA
635PA
622 PA
988 PA
402 0H
383PA
408 WV
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